

Crown Crafts to Present at the 29th Annual ROTH Growth Stock Conference

GONZALES, La., March 06, 2017 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Crown Crafts, Inc. (NASDAQ:CRWS) (the "Company") today announced that E. Randall Chestnut, Chairman, President and Chief Executive Officer, and Olivia W. Elliott, Vice President and Chief Financial Officer, will present at the 29th Annual ROTH Growth Stock Conference to be held at The Ritz Carlton, Laguna Niguel in Dana Point, CA on March 12-15, 2017. The Company's presentation is scheduled for Monday, March 13, 2017, at 8:30 a.m. Pacific Daylight Time.

The presentation will be webcast and available for live viewing on the Company's website, www.crowncrafts.com.

One of the largest of its kind, ROTH's flagship three-day investment conference brings together executives from more than 500 public and private companies and approximately 1,000 investors. The event provides attendees with investment ideas across a variety of sectors, including Business Services, Consumer, Cleantech, Energy & Industrials, Healthcare, Oil and Gas, Mining, and Technology & Media. Company presentations, Q&A sessions, panels and management one-on-one meetings offer investor clients opportunities for extensive interaction with executive management to gain in-depth insights into each business and sector.

About Crown Crafts, Inc.

Crown Crafts, Inc. designs, markets and distributes infant, toddler and juvenile consumer products, including crib and toddler bedding; blankets; nursery accessories; room décor; burp cloths; bathing accessories; reusable and disposable bibs; and disposable placemats, floor mats, toilet seat covers and changing mats. The Company's operating subsidiaries consist of Crown Crafts Infant Products, Inc. in California and Hamco, Inc. in Louisiana. Crown Crafts is among America's largest producers of infant bedding, toddler bedding and bibs. The Company's products include licensed and branded collections, as well as exclusive private label programs for certain of its customers. The Company's website is www.crowncrafts.com.

Contact:
Investor Relations Department
225-647-9146

or

Halliburton Investor Relations 972-458-8000



Source: Crown Crafts, Inc.